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Atkvgour

Kommunuvalid 11. november 2008
Vestmanna kommuna

Valraett - Valluttoka

Nyvalt bygdarrao
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Navn

Siri E. Niclassen
Bardur Poulsen
Evelyn Gaard
Herit Magnussen
Jon Mikkelsen
Karl A. Olsen
Pauli T. Petersen
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690
919
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Listin

Barour Poulsen

Siri E. Niclassen

Birita Poulsen

@ssur Christiansen

Torbjern Egholm

Bjarni Heinesen

Palli (Danial Pauli) Djurhuus

Margit i Gardastovu
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Listin

Herit Magnussen
Pauli T. Petersen
Evelyn Gaard
Jon Mikkelsen
Séleyd Poulsen
Jéhan Simonsen
Karl A. Olsen

Jégvan Emil Nielsen

Page 3 of 3

512

92
88
55
42
34
30
157
12

19-02-2010



